Discret 1—(35) pl-64(6)  Discret 1—(35) pl-64	Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico OCD - Hobbs - REC'D 5/27/2020 Form C			Form C-103	
Melliphe Wells - See Description   State Of Horizon   State Of Hori						
Sile S. Francis D. S. Address of S. Safer S. Andress of S. Safer S. Safer S. Andress of S. Safer S.	1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240					
Daniel II - (305) 334-678   1220 South St. Francis Dr. Daniel V - (305) 176-3460   Santa Fe, NM 87505   Santa Fe,		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				
State Oil & Gas Lease No.	<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178	1220 South St. Francis Dr.				
120 S. St. Francis Dr., Saund Fe, NM   120 St. Francis Dr., Saund Fe, NM   120 NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DESPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS TO SHILL OR TO DESPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS TO SHILL OR TO DESPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS TO SHILL OR TO DESPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS TO SHILL OR TO DESPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS TO SHILL OR TO DESPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS TO SHILL OR TO DESPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS TO SHILL OR TO DESPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS TO SHILL OR TO SHILL OR TO SHILL OR TO SHILL OR THE PROPOSALS TO SHILL OR S		Santa Fe, NM 875	505			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   Concentration of the processor of	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM					
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR, USE 'APPLICATION FOR PERMIT' (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH   S. Well Number   Multiple Wells - See Description		ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS		7. Lease Name or Un	it Agreement Name	
RSONGALS)   S. Well: Oil Well:   Gas Well:   Other   Multiple Wells - See Description				LEAMEX		
2. Augus of Operator ConocoPhillips Company 3. Address of Operator PO Box 2197 Houston, TX 77252 4. Well Location Multiple Locations - See Description  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PAND A   OTHER: Notice of Shut-in - Multiple Wells   OTHER: OTHER NOTICE of Shut-in - Multiple Velus appropriate to shut in the wells listed below which are producing from Learnex Lease; located in Lea County, NM, at 173, 38. This request is promped by matters beyond reasonable control of the lessee. The current worldwide supply/demand ratio and lack of storage capacity is compounded by the COVID-19 national emergency. Our expectation is that the lack of storage capacity and ow commondity price will be temporary in nature. We are requesting the flexibility to maintain these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lesse and wells are capable of production give importance of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30490 T175-R338: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date: Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: coby.1.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE: 281-206-5324_ For Nstate Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE		CATION FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR	RSUCH			
ConcocPhillips Company   217817   10. Pool name or Wildcat   NALJAMAR;GRAYBURG-SAN ANDRES   4. Well Location   Multiple Locations – See Description   11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)     12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data   NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:   REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   CASING-CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING-CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING-CEMENT JOB   CASING-CEMENT JOB   CASING-CEMENT JOB   CASING-CEMENT JOB   THER. Notice of Shuth-n-Multiple Wells   THER. SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:   REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CASING-CEMENT JOB   CA		Gas Well Other			Description	
10. Pool name or Wildcat   PO Box 2197 Houston, TX 77252						
A. Well Location				-		
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)						
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   PAND A   COMMENCE DIAL WORK   PAND A   COMMENCE COMMENCE COMMENCE DETAIL OF PAND A   COMMENCE COMMENCE DETAIL OF PAND A   COMMENCE COMMENCE DIAL WORK   PAND A   COMMENCE DETAIL OF	4. Well Location					
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:	Multiple Locations – See					
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		11. Elevation (Show whether DR, I	RKB, RT, GR, etc	.)		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK						
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	12 Check	Appropriate Roy to Indicate Na	ture of Notice	Report or Other Dat	ra	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK  PLUG AND ABANDON  CHAME PLANS  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. ALTERING CASING  PAND A  PULL OR ALTER CASING  MULTIPLE COMPL  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A  PAND A  PAND A  COMMENCE COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A  COMMENCE COMMENCE COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A  COMMENCE COMMINGLE  CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM  CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. TO THER: CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Concophillips Company respectfully requests approval to shut in the wells listed below which are producing from Learnex Lease; located in Lea County, NM, at 175, 33E. This request is prompted by matters beyond reasonable control of the lessee. The current worldwide supply/demand ratio and lack of storage capacity is compounded by the COVID-19 national emergency. Our expectation is that the lack of storage capacity and low commodity price will be temporary in nature. We are requesting the flexibility to maintain these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lease and wells are capable of producing oil as evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30480 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30481 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date: Rig Release Date:  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: coby.Llazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE: 281-206-5324_  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE	12. Check Appropriate Box to indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data					
TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   P AND A   PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM   OTHER: Notice of Shut-in - Multiple Wells   OTHER: Notice of Shut-in - Multiple Wells   OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: Notice of Shut-in - Multiple Wells   OTHER:   OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: Notice of Shut-in - Multiple Wells   OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: Notice of Shut-in - Multiple Wells   OTHER: OT						
PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   OTHER: Notice of Shut-In - Multiple Wells   OTHER:   OTHER: Notice of Shut-In - Multiple Wells   OTHER:    13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  ConocoPhillips Company respectfully requests approval to shut in the wells listed below which are producing from Leamex Lease; located in Lea County, NM, at 175, 335. This request is prompted by matters beyond reasonable control of the lessee. The current worldwide supply/demand ratio and lack of storage capacity is compounded by the COVID-19 national emergency. Our expectation is that the lack of storage capacity and low commodity price will be temporary in nature. We are requesting the flexibility to maintain these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lease and wells are capable of producing oil as evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30481 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date: Rig Release Date:  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: _coby.Llazarine@conocophillips.com _ PHONE: _281-206-5324_  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:TITLEDATE						
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE ☐ CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM ☐ OTHER: Notice of Shut-In - Multiple Wells ☑ OTHER: OTHER: Notice of Shut-In - Multiple Wells ☑ OTHER: OTHER: Notice of Shut-In - Multiple Wells ☑ OTHER: OTHER: Notice of Shut-In - Multiple Wells ☑ OTHER:						
OTHER: Notice of Shut-In – Multiple Wells						
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  ConocoPhillips Company respectfully requests approval to shut in the wells listed below which are producing from Leamex Lease; located in Lea County, NM, at 175, 33E. This request is prompted by matters beyond reasonable control of the lessee. The current worldwide supply/demand ratio and lack of storage capacity is compounded by the COVID-19 national emergency. Our expectation is that the lack of storage capacity and low commodity price will be temporary in nature. We are requesting the flexibility to maintain these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lease and wells are capable of producing oil as evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE_Regulatory Coordinator DATE5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address:coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE:281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE	CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM					
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  ConocoPhillips Company respectfully requests approval to shut in the wells listed below which are producing from Leamex Lease; located in Lea County, NM, at 175, 33E. This request is prompted by matters beyond reasonable control of the lessee. The current worldwide supply/demand ratio and lack of storage capacity is compounded by the COVID-19 national emergency. Our expectation is that the lack of storage capacity and low commodity price will be temporary in nature. We are requesting the flexibility to maintain these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lease and wells are capable of producing oil as evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE_Regulatory Coordinator						
proposed completion or recompletion.  ConocoPhillips Company respectfully requests approval to shut in the wells listed below which are producing from Leamex Lease; located in Lea County, NM, at 17S, 33E. This request is prompted by matters beyond reasonable control of the lessee. The current worldwide supply/demand ratio and lack of storage capacity is compounded by the COVID-19 national emergency. Our expectation is that the lack of storage capacity and low commodity price will be temporary in nature. We are requesting the flexibility to maintain these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lease and wells are capable of producing oil as evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  THE_Regulatory Coordinator DATE5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine_ E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324_ For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE						
ConocoPhillips Company respectfully requests approval to shut in the wells listed below which are producing from Leamex Lease; located in Lea County, NM, at 175, 33E. This request is prompted by matters beyond reasonable control of the lessee. The current worldwide supply/demand ratio and lack of storage capacity is compounded by the COVID-19 national emergency. Our expectation is that the lack of storage capacity and low commodity price will be temporary in nature. We are requesting the flexibility to maintain these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lease and wells are capable of producing oil as evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL J  LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE_Regulatory CoordinatorDATE5/26/2020  Type or print nameCoby Lee Lazarine_ E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324_  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:TITLE			Tor Wuitiple Co	impletions. Attach went	ore diagram of	
worldwide supply/demand ratio and lack of storage capacity is compounded by the COVID-19 national emergency. Our expectation is that the lack of storage capacity and low commodity price will be temporary in nature. We are requesting the flexibility to maintain these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lease and wells are capable of producing oil as evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  THILE_Regulatory Coordinator DATE5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: _coby.Llazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE  TITLE DATE			ells listed below v	vhich are producing fron	n Leamex Lease;	
that the lack of storage capacity and low commodity price will be temporary in nature. We are requesting the flexibility to maintain these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lease and wells are capable of producing oil as evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL J  LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine TTILE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324_  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE						
these wells in shut-in status until they once again reach economic viability. This lease and wells are capable of producting oil as evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL J  LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine TITLE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324_  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE			=		-	
evidenced by recent production reports. We seek to perpetuate the lease due to the wells capability to produce and that this cessation of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL J  LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  TitleRegulatory CoordinatorDATE5/26/2020  Type or print nameCoby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:TITLEDATEDATE  TITLEDATE						
of production is temporary.  Shut in to begin 6/1/2020. Production will resume when market conditions improve and storage constraints ease.  LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL N  LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL J  LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date: Rig Release Date:  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine TITLE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE: _281-206-5324_  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE						
LEAMEX 54 30-025-30479 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL N LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL J LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T175-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date: Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine TITLE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324_ For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE						
LEAMEX 55 30-025-30480 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL J LEAMEX 56 30-025-30481 T17S-R33E: Section 23: UL P  Spud Date: Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine TITLE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE: _281-206-5324_ For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:						
Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURECoby Lee LazarineTITLERegulatory CoordinatorDATE5/26/2020  Type or print nameCoby Lee Lazarine E-mail address:coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE:281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:TITLEDATE						
Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine TITLE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324_  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE						
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURECoby Lee LazarineTITLERegulatory CoordinatorDATE5/26/2020  Type or print nameCoby Lee Lazarine E-mail address:coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE:281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:TITLE	LEAIVIEA 30 30-023-3	0481 1173-N33E. Section 23. OE F				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURECoby Lee LazarineTITLERegulatory CoordinatorDATE5/26/2020  Type or print nameCoby Lee Lazarine E-mail address:coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE:281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:TITLE						
SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine TITLE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE: 281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DATE	Spud Date:	Rig Release Date	e:			
SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine TITLE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE: 281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DATE						
SIGNATURE Coby Lee Lazarine TITLE Regulatory Coordinator DATE 5/26/2020  Type or print name Coby Lee Lazarine E-mail address: coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com PHONE: 281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DATE	I haraby cartify that the information	above is true and complete to the her	et of my knowled	re and belief		
Type or print nameCoby Lee Lazarine_ E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:DATE	Thereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the bes	st of my knowleds	ge and benef.		
Type or print nameCoby Lee Lazarine_ E-mail address: _coby.l.lazarine@conocophillips.com_ PHONE: _281-206-5324  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:DATE						
APPROVED BY: DATE	SIGNATURE Coby Lee L	zzarwe TITLE_Regula	atory Coordinator	DATE5/26/20	20	
APPROVED BY: DATE	Type or print name Coby Lee I	azarine E-mail address: coby 11	azarine@conoco	phillips.com PHONE	281-206-5324	
		2 man addresscoby.iii		portoni_ TITOTAD.		
	A DDD OVED TV					
		TTTLE		DATE_		